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Entry deadline one month away

Call for Entries - NFAS

Call for Entries

202 ) National Fine Art Show At the Gallery and owlive -
/e wherever YOU are!

Galior Enkydeadine -y 26, 2020 Entry deadlive: July 26, 2020 on CAFE’ [Livcoln Gallery]

National Fine Art Show - entry deadline is July 26.

Covid-19 forced the postponement of the show - and gave us time to re-
imagine it in new and better ways!

» Location: at the Gallery AND online!

e Audience: local art patrons, friends of the Gallery AND everywhere social
media can reach!

« Opportunities: because we will create multiple videos of the juror's
comments, the awards, and the art work, the accepted artists will be able
to share their accomplishment with family, friends and followers -
wherever they live!

The National Fine Art Show will be September 4 through October 2 at Lincoln
Gallery and beyond! Enter now - the show will be bigger and better than ever!



Coming July 10 -- our next The July Night on the Town will be
VIRTUAL & IN-GALLERY  Friday, July 10. The Gallery will be

~Night,on the Town Sale! open; the sale will be streamed on

A Facebook Live. Nine works of art by

TVAL member artists have been

donated! The art is displayed at the
Gallery now. They are available as a
"Buy It Now" option for 25% off
gallery price. If still available, on the
10th they will be sold for 50% off
gallery price beginning at 6:30 pm.
All proceeds benefit TVAL and
Lincoln Gallery.

LOOKING AHEAD

Sunday, July 26 Deadline to enter National Fine Art Show

Friday, August 14 August Night on the Town

Saturday, August 22 members remove art work from Gallery (in preparation for
NFAS)

Tues., Aug 25 thru Thurs., Aug 27 drop off art works for NFAS

Friday, September 4 National Fine Art Show opens to public

Friday, September 11 NFAS opening reception

Friday, October 2 NFAS concludes

Sat-Sun, October 10-11 Open Studio Tour

Sat-Sun, October 17-18 Open Studio Tour
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